08.03.2025
[5] Bachata Jn] Jliobutenn (MEN)

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1-2 18 LWwuwkaHos KOpwui 53.0 908999 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
1-2 24 TarapuH Nnbs 53.0 999899 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
3 14 AcaHoB Ainpap 50.0 888989 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25.5
4 26 CaTTapoB HukuTa 49.0 989878 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance studio 25.5
5-6 2  [yTtos Uropb 48.0 867999 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Reddance
5-6 22 Kyneuwos AnekcaHap 48.0 788898 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
7 29 [anoykuH OmMutpuin 47.0 887888 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED
8-10 27 Tonos Anekcen 46.0 788788 — WaxTbl
8-10 30 AdaHacbeB BaneHTuH 46.0 868969 — CaHkT-MNMeTepbypr
RED
8-10 123 [lpu3eHuoB dayapa 46.0 977878 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
11-12 40 TlanuMwuH EBreHmn 45.0 985788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax
11-12 93 TwuTos JleoHnp 45.0 778869 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
13-14 61 YnbyxysH dpuk 44.0 787877 — KanunHuHrpag
13-14 128 LlendakunH Cepren 44.0 689858 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
15 74 UwnynuH Bnagumump 43.0 876688 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
16 112 Kygpawos AnekcaHap 42.0 856797 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
17-18 59 WnbnH Munxaunn 40.0 676858 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata club
17-18 125 Llenx AHBap 40.0 676858 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
19-20 10 HukunTeHko Tapac 39.0 676767 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
19-20 12 AHb4koB Makcum 39.0 667578 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
21 69 JIéBWKMH Hmkonan 38.0 755777 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red dance
22 117 KHsxeB Anekcen 37.0 566668 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
23-24 51 Xognxwues Tumyp 36.0 665667 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
23-24 118 [Jonaropykos [MaBen 36.0 656667 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25 113 OkopoykoB Cepren 34.0 566557 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
26-27 75 BactokoB CeMéH 6.0 111111 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

26-27 119 JleBWWH Hnkonam 6.0 111111  — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
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TuToB Jleonung
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CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance studio 25.5

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25.5

KannHuHrpag

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Reddance

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red dance

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
WaxTel
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Bachata club

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance studio 25.5

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo Ne
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Kynewos AnekcaHap

YnbyxusH dpurK
WenskuH Cepren
AcaHoB Angap

Mpu3eHLoB 3ayapa

AdpaHacbeB BaneHTuH

z
45.0

44.0

43.0

42.0

40.0

Bachata

778878

877868

767779

667879

668868

757768

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

KannHuHrpag

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
25.5

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

KomaHpga/Homep Topoa/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
1 24 TarapuH Wnbs 214.0
2 26 CatTapos HukuTa 200.0
3 18 LuwkaHos HOpui 198.0
4 29  T[anoykuH Omutpuin 194.0
5 22  Kynewos AnekcaHap 185.0
Redance

Mecto  Ne  TaHuOpb! b2 Bep/Crea TexHuka
Cyabu | Judges

1 Bynnx Mapk

2 KoHeBel, Makcum

3 CmunpHoB AMnTpun
4 ToBmacaH TurpaH

5 dapees AMnTpun
6 doMEeHKO Bnaguncnas
7 XapuToHOoB AnekcaHap
8 _naBHbIN Cynbs

Ben/Cnen
899999

888879

978969

897989

967959

My3bIKanbHOCTb.

TexHuKa

999999

889788

977978

787869

778859

Nmnmx

My3bIKaJIbHOCTb

999899

989789

997879

897768

868858

Bachata

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
Poccus

Nmunax

999999

999999

999999

999999

999989

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Dance studio 25.5

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



